
AMA District 16 Flat Track Points
As of 11-12-2020

50cc Shaft Drive Class MILEZ NELSON 259
50cc Shaft Drive Class KASH EPPLER 213
50cc Shaft Drive Class LEVI WETZEL 210
50cc Shaft Drive Class HUNTER BRAAKSMA 180
50cc Shaft Drive Class CHEYENNE HINZE 173
50cc Shaft Drive Class RYDER EWERT 151
50cc Shaft Drive Class TREY SAUNDERS 137
50cc Shaft Drive Class OLIVER WICK 74
50cc Shaft Drive Class AIDEN ANDREE 22
50cc Shaft Drive Class CHASE THOMSON 16
50cc Shaft Drive Class ROLAND PETERS 16
50cc Shaft Drive Class JAXTON JESKO 14
50cc Shaft Drive Class TY THOMSON 14
50cc Shaft Drive Class RYDER HUSS 13
50cc Four-Stroke Class MILEZ NELSON 252
50cc Four-Stroke Class MATYX LOCKWOOD 229
50cc Four-Stroke Class LEVI WETZEL 226
50cc Four-Stroke Class CHEYENNE HINZE 195
50cc Four-Stroke Class CHARLIE WICK 73
50cc Four-Stroke Class KALOB OLDS 53
50cc Four-Stroke Class MAX HEIR 51
50cc Four-Stroke Class CAMDEN JESKO 20

65cc Class LEWIS WETZEL 284
65cc Class JACK BRUCKS 220
65cc Class MATYX LOCKWOOD 218
65cc Class LANDON BANASZAK 199
65cc Class GRACELYN ANDRESEN 198
65cc Class GAGE EPPLER 175
65cc Class BRAXTON JACOBSON 168
65cc Class HUNTER BRAAKSMA 84
65cc Class BRADEN PUPP 52
65cc Class CHARLIE WICK 44
65cc Class KALOB OLDS 43
65cc Class BRANDEN CHRISTENSEN 30
65cc Class CHASE THOMSON 16
65cc Class JAXSON PETERS 16

85cc Class LEWIS WETZEL 238
85cc Class JACK BRUCKS 179
85cc Class BRAXTON JACOBSON 154
85cc Class BRADEN PUPP 94
85cc Class XANDER FIGLIUZZI 74
85cc Class LEXI JUNG 50
85cc Class BRANDEN CHRISTENSEN 32
85cc Class MITCHELL WITTIG 20
85cc Class TUCKER TRAPP 14



250cc Class COLE ANDRESEN 261
250cc Class ISABELL ANDRESEN 249
250cc Class ETHAN RAMSEY 240
250cc Class CONNOR SULLIVAN 119
250cc Class KIRK DAVIS 107
250cc Class XANDER FIGLIUZZI 64
250cc Class ZACH ZENDER 62
250cc Class VINCENT JUNG 52
250cc Class BROOKE CHROMY 46
250cc Class NICHOLAS JOHNSON 38
250cc Class MEGAN FUNK 34
250cc Class DANIEL BATZ 31
250cc Class GORDON RUSSELL 29
250cc Class BRANDON RITCHIE 15

Open A Class PATRICK TRATAR 275
Open A Class COLE ANDRESEN 263
Open A Class ETHAN RAMSEY 227
Open A Class ZARIA MARTENS 220
Open A Class SONNY JOHNSON 70
Open A Class DAVID KILKENNY 69
Open A Class CORTEN VANDEZANDE 53
Open A Class VINCENT JUNG 46
Open A Class JACOB RUSCH 34
Open A Class KIRK DAVIS 32
Open A Class COLIN WEBER 20
Open A Class LOYAL PRACH 18
Open A Class JORDAN HOUPT 17
Open A Class LOGAN SCHWENKER 15
Open A Class STEVE WASSER 14
Open A Class BRENT HANKE 14
Open A Class EMMETT SUND 12

Open B Class HANNAH LANGE 168
Open B Class KEVIN BRAAKSMA 162
Open B Class COLIN WEBER 156
Open B Class GORDON RUSSELL 131
Open B Class SHANE WESTPHAL 102
Open B Class CONNOR LEVANDER-KORNELY 101
Open B Class KIRK DAVIS 71
Open B Class CONNOR SULLIVAN 70
Open B Class BRENT HANKE 64
Open B Class LOGAN SCHWENKER 61
Open B Class DANIEL BATZ 46
Open B Class BO SHARPE 37
Open B Class NICHOLAS JOHNSON 32
Open B Class JUSTIN ZUHLKE 28
Open B Class JACOB MCCUTCHIN 19
Open B Class JUSTIN ROHDE 19
Open B Class MARK KORNELY 13



Women Class ZARIA MARTENS 255
Women Class ISABELL ANDRESEN 241
Women Class JULIA HANSON 214
Women Class HANNAH LANGE 180
Women Class JENNIFER FROH KESSENICH 76
Women Class MIA REESE 74
Women Class BROOKE CHROMY 71
Women Class MEGAN FUNK 33
Women Class BROOKE BETANCOURT 14

505cc Class COLE ANDRESEN 273
505cc Class PATRICK TRATAR 260
505cc Class ZARIA MARTENS 229
505cc Class COLIN WEBER 143
505cc Class SHANE WESTPHAL 90
505cc Class SONNY JOHNSON 74
505cc Class LOGAN SCHWENKER 70
505cc Class BRENT HANKE 57
505cc Class GORDON RUSSELL 51
505cc Class CORTEN VANDEZANDE 40
505cc Class SCOTT WALTER 33
505cc Class NICHOLAS JOHNSON 20
505cc Class LOYAL PRACH 18
505cc Class STEVE WASSER 17
505cc Class EMMETT SUND 17
505cc Class JACOB RUSCH 17
505cc Class JORDAN HOUPT 17
505cc Class JACOB MCCUTCHIN 14
505cc Class JUSTIN ZUHLKE 14

Classics Class SHANE SULLIVAN 194
Classics Class CHUCK DICKENSON 162
Classics Class JULIA HANSON 161
Classics Class LARRY PETTIS 136
Classics Class MATT MCNALL 126
Classics Class STEVE WASSER 105
Classics Class GEORGE PATRICK 68
Classics Class WILLIAM DICKERT 31
Classics Class JAMES DE LISLE 14

Vintage+Twins Class ROBERT REESE 112
Vintage+Twins Class MARK MARTINICH 99
Vintage+Twins Class August Zeratsky 93
Vintage+Twins Class ROBBIE PETERSON 64
Vintage+Twins Class JACOB HOLTER 55
Vintage+Twins Class CHUCK DICKENSON 54
Vintage+Twins Class DONOVON LEVAN 49
Vintage+Twins Class MATTHEW JENSEN 49
Vintage+Twins Class KEITH COWIE 48
Vintage+Twins Class TRAVIS SCHULTZE 45
Vintage+Twins Class AARON HOUPT 44



Vintage+Twins Class JAMES DE LISLE 40
Vintage+Twins Class DANNY MURRE 40
Vintage+Twins Class DAN LAUTERS 40
Vintage+Twins Class LOUIE LAUTERS 37
Vintage+Twins Class DREW SAUNDERS 35
Vintage+Twins Class WALTER METZ 29
Vintage+Twins Class DANNY VRANA 20
Vintage+Twins Class LOYAL PRACH 20
Vintage+Twins Class PATRICK ZEIGLE 20
Vintage+Twins Class JUSTIN LIMBERG 19
Vintage+Twins Class WESLEY ASBACH 18
Vintage+Twins Class HANNAH LANGE 17
Vintage+Twins Class BRUCE VOUGHT 17
Vintage+Twins Class MICHAEL CASTO 16
Vintage+Twins Class GORDON RUSSELL 16
Vintage+Twins Class ANDREW CLARK 15

80s Singles Class MIKE YOGERST 161
80s Singles Class JEREMY MARTENS 136
80s Singles Class CHUCK CLARK 130
80s Singles Class ERICH OLSON 98
80s Singles Class DANNY VRANA 80
80s Singles Class CHUCK DICKENSON 54
80s Singles Class STEVE WASSER 53
80s Singles Class DEAN JETT 38
80s Singles Class ROBBIE PETERSON 33
80s Singles Class AARON HOUPT 32
80s Singles Class MARK MARTINICH 30
80s Singles Class WESLEY ASBACH 18
80s Singles Class GORDON RUSSELL 17
80s Singles Class THOMAS LAUSCH 16

Vets Class BRIAN MARTENS 205
Vets Class KEVIN BRAAKSMA 147
Vets Class ERICH OLSON 77
Vets Class KYLE EWERT 67
Vets Class DAN MISCHLER 59
Vets Class RONALD ZASTROW 51
Vets Class TRAVIS SCHULTZE 51
Vets Class THOMAS LAUSCH 28
Vets Class LUKE BRUCKS 20
Vets Class TIM MAY 20
Vets Class JEREMY MARTENS 19
Vets Class JUSTIN ROHDE 19
Vets Class DAN LAUTERS 18
Vets Class JACOB MCCUTCHIN 18
Vets Class STEVE WASSER 17
Vets Class JAMES KIRSCHBAUM 17
Vets Class MATTHEW JENSEN 15
Vets Class NATHAN WALLSCHLEAGER 14



Senior Class DANIEL PETERSON 280
Senior Class SCOTT WALTER 259
Senior Class AARON MILLER 162
Senior Class STEVE WASSER 146
Senior Class DAVID KILKENNY 92
Senior Class CHUCK CLARK 88
Senior Class SERGIUS FIGLIUZZI 65
Senior Class JENNIFER FROH KESSENICH 62
Senior Class RONALD ZASTROW 55
Senior Class LOUIE LAUTERS 52
Senior Class DEAN JETT 48
Senior Class DAN LAUTERS 38
Senior Class DANNY VRANA 32
Senior Class JAMES KIRSCHBAUM 19
Senior Class TIM MAY 19
Senior Class JACK KAINZ 18
Senior Class WESLEY ASBACH 16
Senior Class MICHAEL HUNTER 14
Senior Class JAMES FIFIELD 14
Senior Class RANDALL PARKER 11

Super Senior Class SCOTT WALTER 252
Super Senior Class JULIA HANSON 199
Super Senior Class CHUCK DICKENSON 190
Super Senior Class STEVE WASSER 163
Super Senior Class MIKE YOGERST 144
Super Senior Class CHUCK CALVERT 113
Super Senior Class ROGER LANGE 110
Super Senior Class JEFF WILLIAMS 49
Super Senior Class JAMES DE LISLE 39
Super Senior Class RANDALL PARKER 36
Super Senior Class MICHAEL HUNTER 33
Super Senior Class MICHAEL LANGE 23
Super Senior Class JAMES KIRSCHBAUM 20
Super Senior Class TIM MAY 20
Super Senior Class BRENDAN GRASSER 18
Super Senior Class GREG SCALF 18

Masters Class JULIA HANSON 230
Masters Class CHUCK DICKENSON 220
Masters Class LARRY PETTIS 153
Masters Class CHUCK CALVERT 133
Masters Class JOHN HANSON 122
Masters Class THOMAS PRATT 81
Masters Class GARY SWEEZEY 59
Masters Class MATT MCNALL 41
Masters Class DAVE GABERT 36
Masters Class CARMIE THOMPSON 29
Masters Class ROGER MARTENS 28
Masters Class TIM MAY 20
Masters Class STEVE WASSER 18



Masters Class MICHAEL LANGE 17
Masters Class GEORGE PATRICK 14
Masters Class RODNEY LARSON 12

Top Quad Class JAKE MCHOES 161
Top Quad Class PAYTON HALL 118
Top Quad Class CHRIS NIGBOR 96
Top Quad Class COLTON ZIMMERMAN 91
Top Quad Class COLE SOWINSKI 76
Top Quad Class RILEY HULL 75
Top Quad Class TYLER SCHRIMPF 74
Top Quad Class HAYDEN REITZ 52
Top Quad Class COLTON LOBUE 49
Top Quad Class ALLAN BARDEN 34
Top Quad Class GAGE HENNRICKS 20
Top Quad Class WESLEY ASBACH 19
Top Quad Class BRANDON PETERSON 16
Top Quad Class KEGAN HACKBARTH 14

Open Quad Class MITCHELL BIGNELL 245
Open Quad Class JAKE MCHOES 159
Open Quad Class PAYTON HALL 121
Open Quad Class COLTON LOBUE 99
Open Quad Class TYLER SCHRIMPF 77
Open Quad Class COLE SOWINSKI 77
Open Quad Class HAYDEN REITZ 39
Open Quad Class DAN MECKLENBERG 34
Open Quad Class ALLAN BARDEN 34
Open Quad Class GAGE HENNRICKS 34
Open Quad Class RYAN ROCKHILL 29
Open Quad Class WESLEY ASBACH 20
Open Quad Class WILLIAM BELL 19
Open Quad Class COLTON ZIMMERMAN 19
Open Quad Class KEGAN HACKBARTH 18
Open Quad Class BRANDON PETERSON 17
Open Quad Class ALEC FULLER 16
Open Quad Class AUSTEN STENSRUD 14
Open Quad Class AARON KEUNTJES 14
Open Quad Class CAUY BECK 14

Quad B Class MITCHELL BIGNELL 270
Quad B Class RILEY HULL 149
Quad B Class GAGE HENNRICKS 123
Quad B Class MARCUS MCAULY 93
Quad B Class COLTON LOBUE 69
Quad B Class DAN MECKLENBERG 67
Quad B Class AUSTEN STENSRUD 63
Quad B Class ALEC FULLER 56
Quad B Class RYAN ROCKHILL 53
Quad B Class CAUY BECK 49
Quad B Class MASON ZIMMERMAN 20



Quad B Class NICK ARROWOOD 18
Quad B Class DONALD ALBRENT 16
Quad B Class AARON KEUNTJES 15


